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June 05, 2018, 6 pm

Dr. Luis Rodrrgo Hernandez-Miranda, Max |

Delbriick Center for Molecular Medicine,
Berlin: “Transcriptional programs in
neurogenesis and breathing”
(Host: PD Dr. Johannes Vogt, Institute of
Microscopic Anatomy and Neurobiology,
johannes.vogt@unimedizin-mainz.de)

June 19, 2018, 6 pm

Prof. Katri Raikkonen, Institute of
Behavioural Sciences, University of Helsinki

(Host: Prof. Marianne Miiller, Department of
Psychiatry and Psychotherapy,
marianne.mueller@unimedizin-mainz.de)
July 03, 2018, 6 pm

Dr. Tanjastchumatschenko, Max Planck
Institute for Brain Research, Frankfurt

~(Host: Prof. Susann Schweiger, Institute of
- Human Genetics,
| susann schwerger@unrmedrzrn -mainz. de)

September 11, 2018, 6 pm
Prof. Michael Breakspear, Queensland

_ Institute of Medical Research, Berghofer

Medical Research Institute, Brisbane
(Host: Prof. Sergiu Groppa/Prof.
Muthuraman Muthuraman, Department of
Neurology,
sergiu.groppa@unimedizin-mainz.de,

muthuraman.muthuraman@unimedizin-mainz.de)

September 18, 2018, 6 pm
Prof. Christian Freund, Department of Bio-

logy, Chemistry and Pharmacy, Free Univer-

sity of Berlin (Host: Prof. Susann Schwelger
Institute of Human Genetics,
susann.schweiger@unimedizin-mainz.de)

- October 09, 2018, 6 pm |

Prof. Peter Brophy, Center for Neurorege—
~neration, The University of Edinburgh: “How
~are the sodium channels required for pro-
| pagatlng action potentials clustered |n

the axonal membrane’?” ’
(Host; Prof. Michael Schafer, Department of
Anesthesrology,

mlchael schaefer@unimedizin- marnz de)

October 16,2018, 6 pm ‘ ‘
- Prof. Marco Prinz, Institute of NeurOpathO_

logy, Unrversrty of Freiburg: “From yolk sac
to neurodegeneration: the multrple facets
of microglia”

 (Host: Prof. Stefan Bittner, Department

of Neurology,

stefan.bitther@unimedizin-mainz. de)

November 13, 2018, 6 pm |
Dr. Hoa Huu Phuc Nguyen, Instrtute of
Medical Genetics and Applied Genomics,
University Medical Center Tiibingen

~ (Host: Prof. Axel Methner, Department of

Neurology,

| aer methner@unlmedrzrnmarnz de)

November 27, 2018, 6 pm

Prof. Francisco Quintana, Brigham and

Women’s Hospital/Harvard Medical School/

Harvard

(Host: Prof. Frauke Zipp / Prof. Stefan
Bittner, Department of Neurology,
frauke.zipp@unimedizinmainz.de
stefan.bittner@unimedizinmainz.de)

December 04, 2018, 6 pm

Prof. Robin Franklin, Department of
Clinical Neurosciences, University of

Cambridge

(Host: Prof. Ari Waisman, Institute For

- Molecular Medicine,

waisman@uni-mainz.de)
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